ALPS HYDRO
Commercial LED Lighting
Back-Lit Panel | NSF Rated | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
The ALPS Hydro is a backlit flat panel product designed with optimal LED placement to
ensure a uniformly lit space. It features a switchable CCT and power driver that allows for
endless flexibility. Wet rated, IP65 from below ceiling line, capable of being sprayed from
the bottom.
 Applications: Wet Location | Healthcare | Education | Food Industry

NOTES
DYNAMIC MENU
Ordering Guide Page 2
Dimensions Page 3
Control Page 5
Photometric Data Page 6
Install Instructions
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-347V
Power Factor  0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming 0-10V
CRI 80 CRI
CCT
Efficacy ~125LPW
Power
1X4 25/30/40W
2X2 25/30/40W
2X4 30/40/50W
Ambient Temperature Range -20˚C to 45˚C
Distribution 120°
Mounting options page 4
Surface Mount
Suspended
Recessed- Gypsum
Recessed -T grid
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1
11/7/2024
Wet Rated
35K 40K 50K
Emergency
backup battery
ORDERING GUIDE
G5ALPS HYDRO
PL -A3C3 -M -P
PL
ALPS Hydro
Commercial
Backlit flat Panel
IP65/NSF
1X4 | -40W
1x4’
25/30/40W
3,125/3,750/4,375lm
2X2 | -40W
2x2’
25/30/40W
3,125/3,750/4,375lm
2X4 | -50W
2x4’
30/40/50W
3,750/5,000/6,250lm
-A3C3
3500/4000/5000K
selectable
-M
120-347Vac
-P
0-10V Dimming
Fixture Family Size | Power CCT Voltage Controls
Commercial LED Lighting
Back-Lit Panel | NSF Rated | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/7/2024
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-HM8D-YYY
8W emergency battery

Suspension kit
Fixture Family Mounting Option
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
NOTES 1. For more aesthetic look suspension and surface mount kit can be ordered together
DIMENSIONS
G5CHANDRA
TRACK LIGHT
Track Head | 2”
ALPS E2
Recessed Commercial Office
Flat Panel | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
G5ALPS HYDRO
Commercial LED Lighting
Back-Lit Panel | NSF Rated | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/7/2024
PL2X2
PL2X4
PL1X4
G5
Ordered separately, field installed
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
TRACK LIGHT
Track Head | 2”
CHANDRA
GYPSUM KIT
Recessed Gypsum
ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
AE-RC-MBGYPK1X4 49.1’’ 13.3’’ 1.5’’
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X2 25.1’’ 25.1’’ 1.5’’
AE-RC-MBGYPK2X4 49.1’’ 25.1’’ 1.5’’
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
OPTIONS ORDERING CODE
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
Option 1
2”- thickness
AE-RC-MBSMK-1X4 48’’ 12.2’’ 2’’
AE-RC-MBSMK-2X2 24’’ 24’’ 2’’
AE-RC-MBSMK-2X4 48’’ 24’’ 2’’
Option 2
3”- thickness
AE-RC-MSMK-1X4 48’’ 12.2” 2.91”
AE-RC-MSMK-2X2 24’’ 24” 2.91”
AE-RC-MSMK-2X4 48’’ 24” 2.91”
SUSEPENSION KIT
ORDERING CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION LENGTH
AE-RC-MB-HK 3 pieces/set Aircraft cable 4’
G5CHANDRA
TRACK LIGHT
Track Head | 2”
ALPS E2
Recessed Commercial Office
Flat Panel | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
G5CHANDRA
TRACK LIGHT
Track Head | 2”
ALPS E2
Recessed Commercial Office
Flat Panel | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4
G5ALPS HYDRO
Commercial LED Lighting
Back-Lit Panel | NSF Rated | 1x4, 2x2, 2x4